
Name Email Phone

Aero Simulation, Inc. Paul Kralovanec P_kralovanec@aerosimulation.com (813) 628-4447 ext 148
Aero Simulation, Inc. Gregg DeMatos G_dematos@aerosimulation.com (813) 379-2510
Bell Helicopter Textron, Inc. Rod Beechey rbeechey@bh.com (817) 807-5973
Bell Helicopter Textron, Inc. Aaron Camele acamele@bh.com (917) 287-9183
CAE USA  John Kelly john.kelly@caemilusa.com (813) 887-1365
CAE USA Kevin Kenney kevin.kenney@caemilusa.com (813) 887-1323
CAE USA Hung Tran hung.tran@caemilusa.com (813) 887-1343
FlightSafety International Dacia Bird dacia.bird@flightsafety.com (918) 259-4095
Veraxx Engineering Chris Conrad chris.conrad@veraxx.com (703)880-9000 ext 103 
Veraxx Engineering David Owen david.owen@veraxx.com (703)880-9000 ext 144
Veraxx Engineering Brad Smith brad.smith@veraxx.com (407)382-9552 ext 104

H-1 LOT V Site Visit Attendees

15 December 2015 - 16 December 2015

Camp Pendleton, CA

Potential Prime Contractor
Attendees


